ORGANIZER'S REPORT ABOUT FIDAF FESTIVAL
	Name of the Festival
	
	Country
	
	FIDAF recognized  
	YES
	
	NO
	

	Address 
	 
	City
	
	Date of recognition
	

	E-mail
	
	www
	
	social media
	
	Competition
	YES
	
	NO
	

	Date of the Festival
	

	arrival date
	
	departure date
	
	Festival financial support
	YES
	
	NO
	

	Name of the Festival Director 
	
	e-mail
	
	Any participation fee 
	YES   
	
	NO
	

	
	[image: image1.jpg]



	Total number of

Participants 
	How was the group invited?
	Accommodation

in:

Hotel
Hostel

School

Family
	Transportation costs paid by organizer
(can be more than one, e.g. A+B)

A - during the festival time regarding to the festival programe

B - transfer from and to airports

C - some part e.g. expenses of part of fuel 
D - within the host country 

E - costs are not paid by organizer
F- other 
	Please make your groups evaluation:

Bad / Weak / Good / Very Good / Excellent

B / W / G/  VG / E



	
	
	
	Through National Representative?
	If the answer was “NO”,
how did you 
invite the groups?
Please give a short answer,

e.g. internet
	
	
	Artistic level


	Discipline

of the Groups

	Cooperation of

group’s director

	
	Name of the Group
	Country
	
	YES
	NO
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Special (short )information if the festival is a competition i.e. /total number of prizes / amount of money /  trophies / certificates / other 



	Place:
     
	Date:       
     
	Signature:



	Please send the completed report within 1 month after the festival to Catalin Oancea  catalinoancea10061968@gmail.com

	Additional comments if necessary
	Copy to your FIDAF National Representative 


Do add to the Report: 

- 2-3 photos of the festival activity with FIDAF visibility in jpg (high-definition)

- links to the records, films of the festival proceeding
